
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
74
22
8

00
15
14
21
77
1

79
69
17
7

Class Name
DI MAURO/SALAS
P. BIANCHINI/K.MACHADO
G.SPERAFICO/M.GARCIA
GUSTAVO MARTINS
C.VIANA/D.DAROZ
M.MAIOLI/G.TRUNCI
ANDRE NICASTRO
ALLINE CIPRIANI
G.FRIGOTTO/R.PIMPAO
FLAVIO LISBOA
ADEODATO NETTO
DANIEL KAEFER
EDUARDO ROCHA

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
6
6
1

Total Tm
17:39.852
17:41.087
17:45.734
17:49.059
17:54.180
19:55.589
15:00.173
16:43.760
17:56.436
11:01.548
12:58.586
1:24.170

0.846

Diff

1.235
5.882
9.207

14.328
2:15.737

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps
3 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps

Best Tm
1:18.928
1:20.396
1:20.910
1:21.242
1:22.054
1:24.207
1:19.447
1:24.084
1:26.561
1:22.361
1:24.387
1:22.288

In Lap
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
4
2
2
1
0

Best Speed
139,479
136,932
136,062
135,506
134,165
130,735
138,568
130,926
127,180
133,665
130,456
133,784

-

Equipe

VIZAN / MCE / JNK / FART NUTRITION

SHOP CONTROL/ GRUPO HESTIA

SISCREDITO / MRV / VAZ

OPEN POINT / SOFT MANAGER

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.235

Avg. Speed

93,484

Best Lap Tm

1:18.928

Best Speed

139,479

Best Lap by

74 - DI MAURO/SALAS
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2013
SPRINT RACE

2a PROVA - SPRINT RACE

Race started at 13:39:11

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX CASCAVEL 3,058 km

22/09/2013 13:40

3a ETAPA PARANAENSE / 6a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CTBA
4a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CVEL / 4a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPEED FUSCA
7a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE SPYDER RACE / 6a ETAPA SPRINT RACE
                                                                  HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


